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CAMPIONATO DI 32 CATEGORIA

TESSENNANO

CLUB TARQUINIA CALCIO1929

NUOVO BLERA 1970

CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L.

VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC

A.D.POLISPORTIVA FARNESE

GALLESE UNITED

428

121

426

307

215

CAMPIONATO

CAPPARELLA FERDINANDO "A" (ERB)
STRADA VICINALE DEI VIGNALI
COMUNALE SABATINI D. (TERRA)
VIA TEVERINA KM 15.300

CIUCCI ALFREDO (EX SASSACCI)T.
VIA TEMPIO DI GIUNONE SNC
MASTRANTONI MARCELLO (TERRA)
VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO SNC

SANTA BARBARA (ERBA)
VIALE SANTA BARBARA SNC

PARRI ANGELO (ERBA)
LOC.TA S. ANTONIO SNC
COMUNALE (TERRA)

VIA MONTE GRAPPA 14

JUNIORES-UNDER

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA

CELLENO

CIVITA CASTELLANA (SASSACCI)

FABRICA DI ROMA

BARBARANO ROMANO

PIANSANO

CAPRAROLA

23/04/22
23/04/22
23/04/22
23/04/22
23/04/22
23/04/22

23/04/22

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

GIRONE A

1) ANGUILLARA CALCIO

2) CELLENO

3) F.C. SASSACCI

4) FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE
5) TUSCIA UNITED

6) UNITED ALTA TUSCIA

7) VIRTUS CAPRAROLA

GIRONE A

1) CANALE MONTERANO CALCIO
2) D.L.F. CIVITAVECCHIA

3) JFC CIVITA CASTELLANA
4) MANZIANA 1928

5) NUOVO BORGO SAN MARTINO
6) POL.VIGOR ACQUAPENDENTE
7) VIRTUS MARTA

TOLFA CALCIO

LEOCON

TREVIGNANO CALCIO

G.B. BAGNAIA

ALLUMIERE

SORIANESE

FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE

| Pubblicato in Viterbo il 12 Aprile 2022 |

IL SEGRETARIO
Bruno Saggini

680

61

489

93

542

D'AIUTO CESARE B
VIA DI MONTERANO SNC
DOPOLAVORO FERROVIARIO (SINTEX)
VIALE GUIDO BACCELLI 204
CASCIANI F.E BACCANARI A (ERBA)
VIA ENRICO MINIO S.N.C.

MARCOZZI VINCENZO (ERBA)
VIA PO SNC

SALE ANGELO (SINTEX)
CAMPI DI VACCINA SNC

VITALI DANTE (ERBA)

VIA DELLO STADIO 1
ROMAGNOLI G.& POLOGGI O. (ERBA)
VIA TUSCANIA SNC

CANALE MONTERANO

CIVITAVECCHIA

CIVITA CASTELLANA

MANZIANA

LADISPOLI (CAMPI DI VACCINA)

ACQUAPENDENTE

MARTA (LA CHIUSA)

IL DELEGATO PROVINCIALE

Angelo Moracci

23/04/22
23/04/22
23/04/22
23/04/22
23/04/22
23/04/22

24/04/22

15:

15:

18:

15:

10:



